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18V CONCRETE NAILER BARE (TOOL ONLY) DCN890 BY DEWALT

Fast, powerful concrete nailing for tracking and clips up to
57mm. The DCN890 concrete nailer is the first battery tool
able to drive 13mm nails into steel as well as up to 57mm
into concrete. Fully compatible with the DEWALT XR 18V
platform, the 5.0Ah 18V Li-lon battery delivers high
performance, long life and maximum runtime.

9803880

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Magazine Angle
Magazine Capacity
Nail Diameter
Nail Length
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Features
Standard Inclusions

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

SKU Option

Price

DCN890N-X] $1080

Concrete Nailer
9803880
DCN89ON-X]
5035048666906
Dewalt

15

30
2.6-3.7mm
13-57mm

415 mm
100 mm
390 mm
4.2 kg

Bare Tool Only (No Battery /
Charger)

4.2 kg
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