



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

18V CONCRETE NAILER BARE (TOOL ONLY) DCN890 BY DEWALT



Fast, powerful concrete nailing for tracking and clips up to 57mm. The DCN890 concrete nailer is the first battery tool able to drive 13mm nails into steel as well as up to 57mm into concrete. Fully compatible with the DEWALT XR 18V platform, the 5.0Ah 18V Li-lon battery delivers high performance, long life and maximum runtime.



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9803880		DCN890N-XJ	\$1080

Model		
Туре	Concrete Nailer	
SKU	9803880	
Part Number	DCN890N-XJ	
Barcode	5035048666906	
Brand	Dewalt	
Technical - Main		
Magazine Angle	15	
Magazine Capacity	30	
Nail Diameter	2.6-3.7mm	
Nail Length	13-57mm	
Dimensions		
Product Length	415 mm	
Product Width	100 mm	
Product Height	390 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	4.2 kg	
Features		
Standard Inclusions	Bare Tool Only (No Battery / Charger)	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	4.2 kg	